
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

88 

827 

94 

9 

206 

83 

06 

3 

Name 

Paul Netterstrom 

Chip Stabler 

Chris Ronson Sr 

Carlus Gann 

Joe Liles 

Craig Conway 

Skott Burkland 

Glenn Maurer 

Class 

8CP 

12MP3 

6NC 

6TA 

8BS 

8DP 

8BP 

8RS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

1:20.409 

1:21.786 

1:23.009 

1:22.849 

1:28.335 

1:28.127 

1:33.517 

1:39.069 

Year 

1961 

1995 

1966 

1970 

1970 

1969 

1969 

1984 

Make/Model 

Lotus Super 7 

BMW M3 

Corvette Roadster 

Ford Boss 302 

BMW 2002 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Hometown 

Cocoa beach FL 

Wake Forest NC 

Brunswick GA 

Lafayette GA 

Charlotte NC 

Edgewater FL 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Statesville NC 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/20/2019 11:02:35 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

34.659 

Avg. Speed 

89.044 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.409 

Best Speed 

90.438 

Best Lap by 

88 - Paul Netterstrom 

Bob Williams Heritage Cup/Driver School  

Group 3 

Group 3 Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:17:17 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/16/2019 04:15 PM 


